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Pricing for The Calf Pens

Please note: Price bands shown here are inclusive of Cancellation Protection. Items not included are the Booking
Fee, other optional extras (such as pet fees, hot tub hire etc.), special offer discounts or Accidental Damage

Deposit/Waiver.

Dates Band 7 nights 3 nights (if offered)
18th Jul - 29th Aug 2020 F £584 £438

29th Aug - 19th Sep 2020 D £473 £355 (restrictions may apply)
19th Sep - 26th Sep 2020 L £446 £335

26th Sep - 17th Oct 2020 B £391 £293

17th Oct - 31st Oct 2020 D £473 £355

31st Oct - 22nd Dec 2020 A £391 £293

22nd Dec 2020 - 1st Jan 2021 F £584 £438

1st Jan - 4th Jan 2021 A £584 £438

4th Jan - 9th Jan 2021 B £397 £298

9th Jan - 16th Jan 2021 < £397 £298

16th Jan - 23rd Jan 2021 D £397 £298

23rd Jan - 30th Jan 2021 E £397 £298

30th Jan - 6th Feb 2021 F £397 £298

6th Feb - 13th Feb 2021 G £402 £302

13th Feb - 20th Feb 2021 H £407 £305



Dates

20th Feb - 27th Feb 2021
27th Feb - 6th Mar 2021
6th Mar - 13th Mar 2021
13th Mar - 20th Mar 2021
20th Mar - 27th Mar 2021
27th Mar - 3rd Apr 2021
3rd Apr - 10th Apr 2021
10th Apr - 17th Apr 2021
17th Apr - 24th Apr 2021
24th Apr - 1st May 2021
1st May - 8th May 2021
8th May - 15th May 2021
15th May - 22nd May 2021
22nd May - 29th May 2021
29th May - 5th Jun 2021
5th Jun - 12th jun 2021
12th Jun - 19th Jun 2021
19th Jun - 26th Jun 2021
26th Jun - 3rd Jul 2021
3rd jul - 10th Jul 2021
10th Jul - 17th jul 2021
17th Jul - 24th jul 2021
24th jul - 21st Aug 2021
21st Aug - 30th Aug 2021
30th Aug - 11th Sep 2021
11th Sep - 18th Sep 2021
18th Sep - 25th Sep 2021

25th Sep - 2nd Oct 2021

Band

AB
AC
AD
AE
AF
AG
AH
Al

A

7 nights
£402
£402
£402
£402
£402
£492
£492
£407
£403
£403
£459
£459
£459
£459
£544
£459
£487
£487
£545
£545
£545
£600
£600
£600
£487
£487
£459

£402

3 nights (if offered) VC"@ l
£302
£302
£302
£302
£302
£369 (restrictions may apply)
£369
£305
£302
£302 (restrictions may apply)
£344 (restrictions may apply)
£344 (restrictions may apply)
£344 (restrictions may apply)
£344 (restrictions may apply)
£408 (restrictions may apply)
£344 (restrictions may apply)
£365 (restrictions may apply)
£365 (restrictions may apply)
£409 (restrictions may apply)
£4009 (restrictions may apply)
£409 (restrictions may apply)
£450 (restrictions may apply)
£450 (restrictions may apply)
£450 (restrictions may apply)
£365 (restrictions may apply)
£365 (restrictions may apply)
£344

£302



Dates

2nd Oct - 9th Oct 2021
9th Oct - 16th Oct 2021
16th Oct - 23rd Oct 2021
23rd Oct - 30th Oct 2021
30th Oct - 6th Nov 2021
6th Nov - 13th Nov 2021
13th Nov - 20th Nov 2021
20th Nov - 27th Nov 2021
27th Nov - 4th Dec 2021
4th Dec - 11th Dec 2021
11th Dec - 18th Dec 2021
18th Dec - 25th Dec 2021

25th Dec 2021 - 5th Jan 2022

Band
AK
AL
AM
AN
AO
AP
AQ

AR

AT
AU
AV

AW

7 nights
£402
£402
£486
£492
£402
£402
£402
£402
£402
£402
£402
£602

£602

3 nights (if offered) ()Q‘*?Q g
£302
£302
£365
£369
£302
£302
£302
£302
£302
£302
£302
£452

£452
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